TOWN CHALLENGE
SKI ASCENT SERIES

Ski Ascent Series - Howelsen Circuit

12-Dec-24
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326
324
308
309
319
310
314

305
307
323
311
322
321
320
327
318

304
300
301
303
317
315
316

302
325

Name
McKenzie Maines
Kate Walker
Ellie Friedman
Clara Keller
Piper Lemmer
Bronwyn Chamberlain
Charlotte Linford
Sorrel Mouttet

Everett Baldwin
Arthur Keller
Winston Whitten
Graham Lowell
Ronan Lacy
Declan Lacy
Thomas Chamberlain
Bennett Walker
Fisher Beauregard

Tracy Stoddard
Winnie DelliQuadri
Jennifer Gray
Emily Hines
Lynaia South
Maureen Chamberlain
Dervla Lacy

Tim Gray
Christian Linford

Division
Girls Junior
Girls Junior
Girls Junior
Girls Junior
Girls Junior
Girls Junior
Girls Junior
Girls Junior

Boys Junior
Boys Junior
Boys Junior
Boys Junior
Boys Junior
Boys Junior
Boys Junior
Boys Junior
Boys Junior

Female Novice
Female Novice
Female Novice
Female Novice
Female Novice
Female Novice
Female Novice

Male Novice
Male Novice

Time
0:34:28
0:49:15
0:52:35
0:52:52
0:57:18
1:11:18
1:16:12

0:33:35
0:36:16
0:46:35
0:55:54
1:10:31
1:11:14
1:11:22

0:47.07
0:51:49
0:52:21
1:04:14
1:04:16
1:12:22
1:12:48

0:41:16
1:13:57
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220
237
209
210
204
219
218
228

203
224
236
235
238
212
215
211
205
221
233
206
216
207
239
214
200
222
208
202
201
234
230
223
213
217

225
226
227
232
231

Allie Reznicek
Lucia Magnotta
Lauren Larson
Nicole LeCuyer
Ali Haugh
Daniella Place
Andrea Noble
Erika Hill

Quinn Dressen
Robbie Wodnik
Odin Gruben
Fisher Beauregard
Braden Fleming
Oscar Libin
Ethan Maines
Dan Lemmer
Brian Jekich
sam reznicek
Coury Armstrong
Christian Keller
lan MclLarney
Jonathan Kowalsky
Trevor Marsh
Adam Maines
Riley Birk
Jon Wade
David Landman
Coy Chanders
David Brod
Grant Linford
Tony Lodico
Eli White
Adam Lowell
Scott Minnig

Jack Horrigan
Chris Magnotta
Steven Mason

Matt Chittle

Jane Chittle

Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport

Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport

Splitboard
Splitboard
Splitboard
Splitboard
Splitboard

0:44:11
0:44:22
0:49:32
0:51:12
0:51:31
1:05:38
1:06:53

0:30:16
0:34:.07
0:34:28
0:34:46
0:34:47
0:35:45
0:36:19
0:39:23
0:39:24
0:39:58
0:39:59
0:40:04
0:40:10
0:43:59
0:45:01
0:45:12
0:46:30
0:48:04
0:49:01
0:49:54
0:56:35
1:02:51
1:06:01
1:06:54
1:07:44

0:45:51
0:46:27
0:50:15
1:05:44
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127
112
123
106
129
125
119
114
101
104
124
121

128
131
116
120
115
118
117
122
103
130
113
100
110
105
109
133
132
107
108
111
102
126

Kate Zander
Mindy Mulliken
Alisha Johansson
Hannah Gary
Nicole Olexa
Alyssa Laliberte
Alex Bigras-Masse
Sarah Pizzo
Elizabeth Baldwin
Shannon Fonger
Justine Kwiatkowski
McKendree Hickory

Simon Zink
David Norris
Nick Truitt
Tyler Gilman
Barkley Robinson
David Zink
Caleb Walker
Mike Hogan
Ben Duke
Kevin Burke
Patrick Nagle
Kellen Baker
Newel Linford
Ben Forsee
Tim Hickory
Moneyhun Phillip
Broby Leeds
Donnie Haubert
Jared Hayden
Pete Morelli
Raymond Degli
Evan Teitelman

Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open

Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open

0:52:35
0:56:48
1:.03:14
1:05:46
1:08:42
1:11:27
1:11:28
1:11:29

0:42:08
0:43:27
0:50:05
0:52:32
0:54:09
0:54:52
0:56:13
0:56:15
0:59:43
1:03:32
1:04:00
1.04:14
1:04:47
1:16:47
1:17:56
1:23:15
1:23:59



